
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Viero

Sala

Rovellini

Dosso

Dotto

Anzoletti

Fantini

Graziano

Ferrazzi

Marolla

Vanzella

Maiurano

Bertagnoli

Della Valle

Schlegel

Fare'

Sala

Gianluca

Gaetano

Giovanni

Giuseppe

Franco

Otello

Alfredo

Andrea

Paolo giovann

Simone

Alessio

Cataldo

Claudio

Enrico

Francesco

Giovanni

Angelo

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

5,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

9,5

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,5

12,5

12,5

1 - 2 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 2 - 1

1 - 3 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 2 - 1

1 - 2 - 2 - 2

4½- 1 - 2 - 2

5 - 2 - 2 - 1

4 - 2 - 1 - 3

3 - 2 - 2 - 3

3 - 5 - 1 - 2

2 - 4 - 2 - 3

5 - 1 - 4 - 2

4 - 1 - 3 - 4

4 - 3 - 1 - 4

6 - 4 - 1 - 1½

2 - 4 - 5 - 1½

2 - 4 - 4½- 2

9.820

7.304

5.920

6.590

11.070

2.345

2.185

4.490

9.077

5.077

7.165

2.410

11.521

8.620

1.800

8.915

5.510
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Mazzarotto

Mazzucchelli

Rizzi

Cranna

Tedeschi

Garzon

Pisan

Trolli

Orelli

Caccia

Rossetto

Tamborini

Gatti

Cazzulani

Bertolani

Zanghi

Nobili

Andrea

Bruno

Alcide

Mauro

Marco

Luca

Sergio

Gianluigi

Ivone

Claudio

Giuliano

Lorenzo

Loreno

Renzo

Remo

Alessandro

Sergio

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

13,0

13,0

13,5

14,0

14,0

14,5

14,5

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

3 - 5 - 4 - 1

2 - 2 - 6 - 3

4½- 3 - 3 - 3

6 - 1 - 1 - 6

4 - 2 - 3 - 5

3 - 3 - 4 - 4½

4 - 4 - 3 - 3½

1 - 6 - 5 - 3

6 - 1 - 5 - 3

2 - 6 - 5 - 2

4 - 4 - 2 - 5

6 - 3 - 3 - 3

3 - 5 - 3 - 4

5 - 4 - 3 - 3

3 - 2 - 5 - 6

2 - 6 - 4½- 3½

3 - 3 - 4 - 6

9.170

3.830

5.150

2.770

4.255

8.065

4.788

5.700

1.945

3.105

4.720

1.556

3.820

219

5.955

6.773

1.925
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Reguzzoni

Turini

Ferioli

Puricelli

Bossi

Pinciroli

Colombo

Canavesi

Buzzi

Caimi

Mauri

Pelligro'

Mantovani

Monesi

Gavioli

Pelligro'

Carelli

Roberto

Ivano

Marco

Fabio

Luciano

Pierangelo

Bruno angelo

Adelmo

Pierluigi

Mauro

Emilio

Salvatore

Ivo

Alessio

Aldo

Riccardo

Alessandro

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

16,0

18,5

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

21,0

22,0

22,0

23,0

23,0

4 - 5 - 4 - 3

6 - 5 - 4½- 3

1 - 6 - 6 - 6

1 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 1 - 6 - 6

6 - 1 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 1 - 6

6 - 4 - 3 - 6

5 - 5 - 4½- 4½

2 - 6 - 6 - 6

2 - 6 - 6 - 6

3 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 4

6 - 6 - 4 - 6

5 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 5 - 6 - 6

2.520

705

11.560

8.450

6.820

1.080

840

1.175

6.875

9.460

2.100

5.280

465

130

60

2.230

745
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52 Pelligro' Pasquale Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic) 23,0 5 - 6 - 6 - 6 50
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